2020 MONTANA/ALBERTA AMERICAN LEGION BASEBALL FEE SCHEDULE

2020 TEAM INSURANCE FOR CLASS B, A & AA TEAMS REGISTERING AS "SENIOR" TEAMS

A. American Legion Accident Plan

Year Round Insurance \$200 Accident coverage begins on **March 1, 2020** or any later date on which coverage is

purchased and accepted and continues to March 1, 2021

Seasonal Insurance \$130 Accident coverage begins on **March 1, 2019** or any later date on which coverage is

purchased and accepted and continues to September 1, 2018

B. American Legion Baseball General Liability Plan

Year Round Insurance \$104 All teams are required to carry this year-round coverage. Liability coverage begins on

March 1, 2019 or any later date on which coverage is purchased and accepted and

continues to March 1, 2020.

C. American Legion Administration Fee

Registration Admin Fee \$35 In addition to the premium, an additional \$35.00 administration fee payable to S.A. Van

Dyk Insurance, will be charged per team.

D. American Legion National Fee

National Fee \$50 This fee is paid to our American Legion National organization

2020 TEAM INSURANCE FOR CLASS B TEAMS REGISTERING AS A "JUNIOR" TEAM 1

A. American Legion Accident Plan

Year Round Insurance \$160 Accident coverage begins on March 1, 2019 or any later date on which coverage is

purchased and accepted and continues to March 1, 2020

Seasonal Insurance \$110 Accident coverage begins on March 1, 2019 or any later date on which coverage is

purchased and accepted and continues to September 1, 2018

B. American Legion Baseball General Liability Plan

Year Round Insurance \$71 All teams are required to carry this year-round coverage. Liability coverage begins on

March 1, 2019 or any later date on which coverage is purchased and accepted and

continues to March 1, 2020.

C. American Legion Administration Fee

Registration Admin Fee \$35 In addition to the premium, an additional \$35.00 administration fee payable to S.A. Van

Dyk Insurance, will be charged per team.

D. American Legion National Fee

National Fee \$25 This fee is paid to our American Legion National organization

MONTANA TEAM REGISTRATION FEES 2

Class B Teams \$200

Class A Teams \$400 (\$250 Team Fee + \$50 for State Champ for Regional Tourney expenses + \$50 for

District Tourney Host for umpire expenses + \$50 for State Tourney Host for umpire

expenses)

Class AA Teams \$400

TOTAL TEAM REGISTRATION FEES

\$789	AA Senior Teams w/ Year Round Insurance Coverage
\$719	AA Senior Teams w/ Season Insurance Coverage
\$789	A Senior Teams w/ Year Round Insurance Coverage
\$719	A Senior Teams w/ Season Insurance Coverage
\$589	B Senior Teams w/ Year Round Insurance Coverage
\$519	B Senior Teams w/ Season Insurance Coverage
\$491	B Junior Teams w/ Year Round Insurance Coverage
\$441	B Junior Teams w/ Season Insurance Coverage

¹ Junior teams must have all players that are **17 or younger**. Teams with any 18 or 19 year olds <u>must</u> register as a Senior team.

Teams fees are paid through the national team registration website